
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
March     07, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direct

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202316152
202312805
202313234
202307809
202418457
202312298
202304073
202315124
202313134
202312993
202314500
202313422
202313730

34 06TH ST
3345 18TH ST
4664 18TH ST
3427 20TH ST
3180 23RD ST
1316 48TH AV
1344 CLAYTON ST
625 FULTON ST
262 MANGELS AV
1430 OAKDALE AV
1774 REVERE AV
2480 WASHINGTON ST
2480 WASHINGTON ST

32-40 6TH STREET LLC
3345 18TH STREET TI LLC
SURVIVORS TR-HOMER TSU & CH
VLAD & BIANA CHERNOGUZ LVG T
YEE DAVID S & JAYNE
HATFIELD INVESTMENT INC
ROUSSEL ERIC
AMMEL PARK INC
ODIYE ODIOH
AUTRY HAZEL
PITCHER JACALYN
WORTHAM FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
WORTHAM FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

Wohlers
Barber
Mar
Barber
Barber
Osborne
Mar
Maher
Mak
Chierici
Chierici
Grady
Grady

Total Cases: 13

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   March 07, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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