

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: March 07, 2024

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
34 06TH ST	Wohlers	32-40 6TH STREET LLC	202316152		
3345 18TH ST	Barber	3345 18TH STREET TI LLC	202312805		
4664 18TH ST	Mar	SURVIVORS TR-HOMER TSU & CH	202313234		
3427 20TH ST	Barber	VLAD & BIANA CHERNOGUZ LVG T	202307809		
3180 23RD ST	Barber	YEE DAVID S & JAYNE	202418457		
1316 48TH AV	Osborne	HATFIELD INVESTMENT INC	202312298		
1344 CLAYTON ST	Mar	ROUSSEL ERIC	202304073		
625 FULTON ST	Maher	AMMEL PARK INC	202315124		
<b>262 MANGELS AV</b>	Mak	ODIYE ODIOH	202313134		
1430 OAKDALE AV	Chierici	AUTRY HAZEL	202312993		
1774 REVERE AV	Chierici	PITCHER JACALYN	202314500		
2480 WASHINGTON ST	Grady	WORTHAM FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	202313422		
2480 WASHINGTON ST	Grady	WORTHAM FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	202313730		

**Total Cases: 13** 



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

## **THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)**

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME: 9:30AM

DATE: March 07, 2024

LOCATION: 49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE